International Products
163w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
International Products
© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
LPSG Series Global Pro™ Fuseholders
Contact factory for dimensions.
Specifications
Voltage Ratings:  600 Volts (UL)

fuses, allowing equipment to be easily adapted for export markets by
simply replacing the fuse with one that meets local standards.
• Extremely compact size
• Blown fuse indicator
• Integrated lockout/tagout tab
• Din-Rail mountable (35mm DIN-Rail)
• Integrated microswitch with N.O. and N.C. contacts
• Global compatibility – Accepts Global Pro fuses and European IEC
dimension cartridge style fuses
• UL and IEC approval
• Touch-safe design with integrated lockout/tagout device for
compliance
• Design versatility for OEMs
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Amp Rating Poles
LPSG30-1MI 30A 1
LPSG30-2MI 30A 2
LPSG30-3MI 30A 3
LPSG60-1MI 60A 1
LPSG60-2MI 60A 2
LPSG60-3MI 60A 3
LPSG100-1MI 100A 1
LPSG100-2MI 100A 2
LPSG100-3MI 100A 3
thovey
Obsolete
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов